Specifications subject to change without notice.
LL-1100 SERIES Laser Alignment Systems
By Seiffert IndustrialLAsER LINE GENERATOR, CROss LINE OR A LAsER SPOT
The LL-1100 Series Laser Alignment Systems can produce a
Laser Line of 4º, 15º, 30º, 45º, 60º, 75º, 90º, or a Laser Cross
Line pattern or a collimated Laser Spot with an output power of
1.0mW to 50mW. Operating voltage is from 3 to 5 VDC with an

LL-1100BK Bracket Consists of
•	A djustable angle. Set Screw Security.
•	 Hard black anodized finish
•	T wo lock down screws
LL-1100 SERIES Laser Alignment Systems
LAsER LINE GENERATOR, CROss LINE OR A LAsER SPOT
Complies with
CDRH 21CFR 1040.10
LL-1100 Fan angle
D
L
Laser Line
Generator
Fan angle Factor a Laser Cross Line FUll Fan angle Laser Spot Spot SiZe
LL-1100-04-L 4º 0.07 CL-1100-25-CL 25º LL-1100-00-S Adjustable
LL-1100-15-L 15º 0.26
LL-1100-30-L 30º 0.54
LL-1100-45-L 45º 0.83
LL-1100-60-L 60º 1.15
LL-1100-75-L 75º 1.53
LL-1100-90-L 90º 2.00
Model Numbers
Fan Angle Selection Guide
L:	 Line Length	 D:	Distance	 a:	 Factor
For given fan angle, the line length (L) at distance (D) is